
NEW BRAUNFELS ART LEAGUE

        

Month Show Name Co-Chairs Submission Show Opens Reception Show Ends Pick-Up

January "Artist of the Year" 2023 Joan Ehlert McBride
No Categories                                                             

Tue, Jan 2, 2024 9 AM - 12 PM Wed, Jan 3
Fri, Jan 5,                    

6 - 7:30 PM
Sat, Jan 27 Sun, Jan 28 

February "Anything Goes"
Carol Erwin          

Myra Knapp
Mon, Jan 29, 9 AM - 12 PM Tue, Jan 30

Fri, Feb 2,                     

6 - 7:30 PM
Sat, Mar 2 Sun, Mar 3

March
Lasting Impressions           

(Canyon Lake Art Guild) 
Kathy Perales

Private Show for CLAG Members Only!                                 

Mon, Mar 4, 10 AM - 1 PM       
Tues, Mar 5 

Sun, Mar 10,                    

2 - 3:30 PM
Fri, April 5 Fri,  April 5

April  Teen Spring Gallery Show Nell Anderson

"TEACHER SUBMISSIONS"                                  

Drop-off Student Artwork and Forms                

Sat, April 6, 10AM - 2pm

Sun, April 7
Sun, April 7,                    

2 - 3:30 PM
Sat, April 27 Sun, April 28

May
 "All Creatures Great or 

Small"
Nancy Bower Mon, April 29, 9 AM - 12 PM Tue, April 30

Fri, May 3,                    

6 - 7:30 PM
Sat, Jun 8 Sun, Jun 9

 June 1st Jury Day Submission Team Sat, Jun 1, 10 AM-12 PM  *  Pick-up  4-5 PM * * * *

Mid June -

July
"Texas"  Larry Johnson Mon, Jun 10, 9 AM - 12 PM Tue, Jun 11

Fri, June 14                            

6 - 7:30 PM
Sat, July 20 Sun, July 21

Mid July - 

August
"Piece By Piece" Marlene Silcocks

Open to Outside Artists                                  

Mon, July 22, 9 AM - 12 PM
Tue, July 23

Sun, July 28                         

2 - 3:30 PM
Sun, Sept 1 Mon, Sept 2

September

Two Shows:                                      

"Art of Photography" &           

"Impending Growth"

Larry Johnson 

Karen Stephenson     

Johnny Duncan

Open to Outside Artists/Juried Show                            

Tues, Sept 3, 9 AM - 12 PM                               

3 - 5 PM (pick up works not accepted)

Wed, Sept 4
Fri, Sept 6,                      

6 - 7:30 PM
Sat, Oct 12 Sun, Oct 13

October Two Rivers Plein Air
Mary Hammond         

"TRPA" Committee

"TRPA" & Quick Draw Registration            

See NBAL Website/Special Shows/TRPA                                                                                       

"TRPA" & Quick Draw Check In:                                            

Mon, Oct 14, 10 AM - 12:00 noon

Tues, Oct 15
Fri, Oct 18,                

6 - 8:00 PM
Sat, Oct 19

Sat, Oct 19               

3 - 5 PM

October-Mid 

November

59th Annual "ARToberfest"               

OPEN JURIED SHOW                                
Laraine Romine

Open to Outside Artists/Juried Show                            

Mon, Oct 21 , 9 AM - 12 PM  (submissions)       

Tues, Oct 22m 10AM - 1 PM (judging)                           

3 - 5 PM (pick up works not accepted)

Wed, Oct 23
Sun, Oct 27                           

2 - 3:30 PM
Sat, Nov 16 Sun, Nov 17

Mid Nov-

December
"Come and Gift It"

No Categories                                                          

Mon, Nov 18, 9 AM - 12 PM
Tue, Nov 19

Sun, Nov 24                          

2 - 3:30 PM
Sat, Jan 4, 2025 Sun, Jan 5, 2025

Dec 7th Jury Day Submission Team Sat, Dec 7, 10 AM-12 PM  *  Pick-up  4-5 PM * * * *

     Maximum inches allowed (2D w/frame H+W / 3D work edges W+D) 150 in. per artist. Maximum size per piece is a total of 84 in. 

"Teen Spring Show": No Entry Fees. 1 Entry per student.

"Piece by Piece" and "ARToberfest": Member Entry Fees: 1 = $25, 2 = $30, 3 = $35. Non-member Entry Fees: 1 = $35, 2 = $40, 3 = $45.

     Maximum entries per artist is 3. Maximum 2D weight 15 lbs./3D weight 25 lbs.

Please check all show prospectuses for rules and guidelines.

Date Updated: 12/8/2023

2024 Special Show & Jury Day Schedule

DATES

All NBAL Shows Except  for those listed below:  Entry Fees: 1 = $25; 2 = $30; 3 = $35. Maximum entries per artist is 3. Maxiumum weight 2D - 15 lbs./3D - 25 lbs.


